
CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2008

LAKE COUNTY

School Districts

Lake County

District Number
and Name

1510

 $93,836,044 

Assessed Valuation

 23.469 

General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 0.000 

 1.870 

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue

 0.000 

 7.116 

Overrides
Transportation

 Levy              Revenue

 0.000 

 0.000 

ADA Asbestos /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

 0.188 

 32.643 

Total

 Levy               Revenue

 $2,202,238  $3,063,090 $0 

 $17,641 

 $667,737 

 $0 

 $175,473 

 $0  $0 

Junior Colleges

Colorado Mountain College  $93,836,044  3.997 

 0.000 

 $375,063 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 3.997  $375,063 

County Purposes

General

Public Welfare

Capital Expenditures

Self-Insurance

 $93,836,044 

 $93,836,044 

 $93,836,044 

 $93,836,044 

 36.504 

 2.000 

 1.045 

 2.450 

 $3,425,391 

 $187,672 

 $98,059 

 $229,898 

<7.677>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<$720,379>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.194 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $18,204

 $0

 $0

 $0

 29.021 

 2.000 

 1.045 

 2.450 

 $2,723,216

 $187,672

 $98,059

 $229,898

 $93,836,044  41.999 

<7.677>

 $3,941,020 

<$720,379>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 0.000

 0.000 

 0.194 

 $0

 $18,204

 34.516  $3,238,845

^

~

^

~

^

^

^

^

~

~

~

~

^

~

Total

Total
 $93,836,044 

XXX

XXX

 $375,063 

 $0 
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~
XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 
XXX

 $375,063 

Total  $93,836,044 XXX

XXX

 $2,202,238 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $175,473 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $667,737 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $17,641 

XXX  $3,063,090 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



Cities and Towns

Leadville  $24,777,066  18.900  $468,287 

<6.304> <$156,195>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 12.596  $312,092 

Metropolitan Districts

Other

Local Improvement and Service Districts

Brooklyn Metropolitan
District

Sylvan Lakes Metropolitan
District

Leadville Sanitation District

St. Vincent General Hospital
District

 $367,353 

 $1,100,976 

 $35,663,507 

 $87,240,405 

 5.000 

 2.377 

 3.220 

 5.481 

 $1,837 

 $2,617 

 $114,836 

 $478,165 

 0.000 

 0.000 

<0.185>

<0.701>

 $0 

 $0 

<$6,598>

<$61,156>

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

^

^

^

^

^

~

 20.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $7,347 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

~

~

~

~

 0.000 

 4.541 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 0.000 

 $0 

 $5,000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 25.000 

 6.918 

 3.035 

 4.780 

 $9,184 

 $7,617 

 $108,239 

 $417,009 

Total Local Impv & Svc  $124,372,241 XXX

XXX

 $597,455 

<$67,753>

XXX

XXX

 $0 ^

 $7,347 ~

XXX

XXX  $0 

 $5,000 XXX  $542,048 

Total  $24,777,066 XXX

XXX

 $468,287 

<$156,195>

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

^

~

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

XXX  $312,092 

Total

Total

 $1,468,329 

 $122,903,912 

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $4,454 

 $593,001 

 $0 

<$67,753>

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,347 

 $0 

^

^

~

~

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

 $5,000 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

XXX

XXX

 $16,800 

 $525,248 

Assessed Valuation General Fund
Temporary Tax Credit

Levy                 Revenue

 Bond Redemption ^
 Contractual Obligation ~
Levy                   Revenue Date                       Term

Capital /Special*
Abatement

Levy               Revenue

Total

 Levy               Revenue



CERTIFICATION OF LEVIES AND REVENUES
As of January 1, 2008

LAKE COUNTY

Schools

Local Government

Districts

Junior Colleges

Counties

Cities and Towns

Local Improv. and Service

 $93,836,044 

 $93,836,044 

 $93,836,044 

 $24,777,066 

 $124,372,241 

 $2,202,238 

 $375,063 

 $3,941,020 

 $468,287 

 $597,455 

 $175,473 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $17,641 

 $0 

 $18,204 

 $0 

 $5,000 

 $3,063,090 

 $375,063 

 $3,238,845 

 $312,092 

 $542,048 

         $667,737 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $0 

 $0 

<$720,379>

<$156,195>

<$67,753>

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,347 

               $0 

///////

///////

///////

///////

Type of
Levy

Assessed
Valuation

General Operating
Temp Tax Credit

Revenue

Bond Redemption
Contractual

Obligation Revenue

Overrides
Transportation

Revenue

Other*
Revenue

Total
Revenues

SUMMARY OF LEVIES AND REVENUES

 $2,577,301 

 $5,006,761 

 $0 

<$944,327>

 $175,473 

 $0 

 $0 

 $7,347 

///////

///////

///////

///////

 $17,641 

 $40,845 

 $3,438,153 

 $4,092,985 

XXX

XXX

Sub-Total School

Sub-Total Local Gov't

Total Valuation and Revenue  $93,836,044  $7,584,062 

<$944,327>

 $175,473 

 $7,347 

 $667,737 

 $0 

 $40,845  $7,531,138 

*See detail for specific fund type and name




